©Gree Corporation 2016     V0.0
Cool Quiet Comfort & more
Submittal Data: LIVS09HP115V1A 9,000 BTU/H (115V)  Wall Mounted Heat Pump System
Job Name Location Date
Purchaser Engineer
Submitted To For
Unit Designation Schedule No.
GENERAL FEATURES

D 33.6
E 11.3
Weight (Net/Gross) 66.2/71.7 lbs
Liquid Line Valve 1/4-in OD Flared
Gas Line Valve 3/8-in OD Flared
   Notes:
     1. Recommended Interconnecting Cable Type 14 AWG 4 Stranded Bare Copper Conductors THHN 600V Wire
     2. Power wiring cable size must comply with applicable national and local codes.
     3. Test conditions are based on AHRI 210/240.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue or modify specifications or designs
without notice or without incurring obligations.  All rights reserved.
Dimensions
Dimensions
©Gree Corporation 2016     V0.0
Cool Quiet Comfort & more
Submittal Data: LIVS12HP115V1A 12,000 BTU/H (115V)  Wall Mounted Heat Pump System
Job Name Location Date
Purchaser Engineer
Submitted To For
Unit Designation Schedule No.

D 33.4
E 11.3
Weight (Net/Gross) 67.3/72.8 lbs
Liquid Line Valve 1/4-in OD Flared
Gas Line Valve 3/8-in OD Flared
   Notes:
     1. Recommended Interconnecting Cable Type 14 AWG 4 Stranded Bare Copper Conductors THHN 600V Wire
     2. Power wiring cable size must comply with applicable national and local codes.
     3. Test conditions are based on AHRI 210/240.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue or modify specifications or designs
without notice or without incurring obligations.  All rights reserved.
Dimensions
Dimensions
©Gree Corporation 2016     V0.0
Cool Quiet Comfort & more
Submittal Data: LIVS12HP230V1A 12,000 BTU/H (208/230V)  Wall Mounted Heat Pump System
Job Name Location Date
Purchaser Engineer
Submitted To For
Unit Designation Schedule No.

D 30.6
E 11.3
Weight (Net/Gross) 69.5/75.0 lbs
Liquid Line Valve 1/4-in OD Flared
Gas Line Valve 3/8-in OD Flared
   Notes:
     1. Recommended Interconnecting Cable Type 14 AWG 4 Stranded Bare Copper Conductors THHN 600V Wire
     2. Power wiring cable size must comply with applicable national and local codes.
     3. Test conditions are based on AHRI 210/240.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue or modify specifications or designs
without notice or without incurring obligations.  All rights reserved.
Dimensions
Dimensions
©Gree Corporation 2016     V0.0
Cool Quiet Comfort & more
Submittal Data: LIVS18HP230V1A 18,000 BTU/H (208/230V)  Wall Mounted Heat Pump System
Job Name Location Date
Purchaser Engineer
Submitted To For
Unit Designation Schedule No.

D 38.0
E 14.3
Weight (Net/Gross) 95.9/105.8 lbs
Liquid Line Valve 1/4-in OD Flared
Gas Line Valve 1/2-in OD Flared
   Notes:
     1. Recommended Interconnecting Cable Type 14 AWG 4 Stranded Bare Copper Conductors THHN 600V Wire
     2. Power wiring cable size must comply with applicable national and local codes.
     3. Test conditions are based on AHRI 210/240.
Dimensions
Dimensions
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue or modify specifications or designs
without notice or without incurring obligations.  All rights reserved.
©Gree Corporation 2016     V0.0
Cool Quiet Comfort & more
Submittal Data: LIVS24HP230V1A 24,000 BTU/H (208/230V)  Wall Mounted Heat Pump System
Job Name Location Date
Purchaser Engineer
Submitted To For
Unit Designation Schedule No.

D 38.0
E 14.3
Weight (Net/Gross) 110.3/120.2 lbs
Liquid Line Valve 1/4-in OD Flared
Gas Line Valve 5/8-in OD Flared
   Notes:
     1. Recommended Interconnecting Cable Type 14 AWG 4 Stranded Bare Copper Conductors THHN 600V Wire
     2. Power wiring cable size must comply with applicable national and local codes.
     3. Test conditions are based on AHRI 210/240.
Dimensions
Dimensions
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue or modify specifications or designs
without notice or without incurring obligations.  All rights reserved.
©Gree Corporation 2016     V0.0
Cool Quiet Comfort & more
Submittal Data: LIVS30HP230V1A 30,000 BTU/H (208/230V)  Wall Mounted Heat Pump System
Job Name Location Date
Purchaser Engineer
Submitted To For
Unit Designation Schedule No.

D 39.4
E 15.6
Weight (Net/Gross) 154.4/163.2 lbs
Liquid Line Valve 1/4-in OD Flared
Gas Line Valve 5/8-in OD Flared
   Notes:
     1. Recommended Interconnecting Cable Type 14 AWG 4 Stranded Bare Copper Conductors THHN 600V Wire
     2. Power wiring cable size must comply with applicable national and local codes.
     3. Test conditions are based on AHRI 210/240.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue or modify specifications or designs
without notice or without incurring obligations.  All rights reserved.
Dimensions
Dimensions
©Gree Corporation 2016     V0.0
Cool Quiet Comfort & more
Submittal Data: LIVS36HP230V1A 36,000 BTU/H (208/230V)  Wall Mounted Heat Pump System
Job Name Location Date
Purchaser Engineer
Submitted To For
Unit Designation Schedule No.